
Beetroot price in Himachal Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Beetroot PMY Kangni Mandi  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  1,800.00 2026-01-09

Beetroot - Other PMY Bilaspur  34.00  3,400.00  3500 -  3,200.00 2026-01-09

Beetroot SMY Jaisinghpur  48.00  4,800.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2026-01-09

Beetroot PMY Hamirpur  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-08

Beetroot SMY Palampur  42.00  4,200.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2026-01-08

Beetroot SMY Dhanotu  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-12-25

Beetroot Kangra(Jaisinghpur)  51.00  5,100.00  5200 -  5,000.00 2025-11-05

Beetroot Palampur  49.00  4,900.00  5000 -  4,800.00 2025-11-03

Beetroot Mandi(Mandi)  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Beetroot Shimla  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-29

Beetroot Kangra(Baijnath)  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-10-28

Beetroot Hamirpur  60.00  6,000.00  6500 -  5,500.00 2025-10-23

Beetroot Shimla and Kinnaur(Rampur)  42.00  4,200.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-07-14

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-kangni-mandi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-bilaspur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-jaisinghpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pmy-hamirpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-palampur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/smy-dhanotu
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kangra-jaisinghpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/palampur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/mandi-mandi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shimla
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kangra-baijnath
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/hamirpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shimla-and-kinnaur-rampur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/himachal-pradesh/beetroot

